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Ehdokkaiden menestys ryhmittdin
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Forsgrén, Bella
Aalto, Touko
Savolainen, Katri
Lumela, Meri
Hyoky, Elma

Viitasaari, Vilma
Autere, Anna-Kaarina
Liukkonen, Ari-Pekka
Kilpala, Minna
Keckman, Mirva

Lakka, Emilia
Kuparinen, Liisa
Holmberg, Nico
Tuikka, Kimmo
Lyytinen, Leena

Leinonen, Seija
Vierinen, Anna-Kaisa
Puupponen, Anna
Makinen, Tuija
Niinikoski, Milla

Myllymaki, Minna
Rinne, Julia
Perttula, Suvi
Linnala, Fiina
Nikkila, Lea-Elina

Ketola, Tarmo
Hirsiaho, Nina
Lahdesluoma, Helina
Kaakkuriniemi, Vesa
Karivuo, Kauko

Lumela, Miikka
Lampila, Arto
Havukainen, Anniina
Korpivaara, Paivi
Seilola, Irja

Mutka, Petri
Rezai, Jassin
Tapiainen, Tommi
Salminen, Pirjo
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Nieminen, Eevi
Penttinen, Arto
Rantala, Joni
Vainiomaki, Vesa

Mykkanen, Johanna
Hyténen, Taneli
Wasenius, Arto
Jarva, Vesa
Taskinen, Timo

Lindstrom, Tuija
Penttinen, Jari
Helander, Seija
Hallamaki, Irene
Lassila, Alex

Kauko, Virpi

Kuorelahti-Juntunen, Pulmu

Hakala, Oskari
Hanninen, Leevi
Kukkonen, Tommi

Laine, Sari
Marttinen, Simo
Kylmala, Anna
Virtanen, Jyry
Lampinen, Tomi

Tienhaara, Tommi
Susiluoma, Heikki
Makkonen, Sari
Humalamaki, Mikko
Raittila, Ulla-Maija

Salmela, Anna
Ruuth, Janne
Heinsola, Arjo
Marttila, Juuso
Rajala, Virpi

Sulkala, Tommi
Turunen, Petri
Nelimarkka, Hanna
Reuter, Eeva-Liisa
Tilus, Tero

Romppainen, Jaana
Pakkanen, Matti
Vilpponen, Mikael
Latti, Riitta
Pursiainen, Anni

Nieminen, Konsta
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Tiainen, Eila
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118
159

97
95
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113
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Jetsu, Kati
Martins, Sirpa

Hirsjarvi, Irma

Pernu, llkka
Ingervo, Sirkku
Heikkinen, Rosa
Kovanen, Anne
Kankainen, Markku

Vainikainen, Ira
Paakkanen, Arja
Koskimies, Joona
Rantala, Oskari
Monteiro Flores, llidio

Happo, Riikka
Riikonen, Jenny
Yksjarvi, Kari
Valila, Vesa
Kangas, Riitta

Hékkinen, Kari
Hyténen, Veli
Haatyla, Matleena
Pyykkénen, Ritva
Kurvinen, Helena

Laakso, Miia
Jokinen, Kari
Virtanen, Matti
Suora, Antti
Vuorinen, Heli

Leino, Matti
Pollari, Marjut
Keskinen, Sirpa
Honkanen, Anne
Missonen, Viivi

Kinnunen, Paula
Seppéla, Michelle
Kankainen, Anne-Maria
Pépponen, Matti
Kautto, Katariina

Pukari, Petri
Veijanen, Elli
Toikkanen, Mette
Koivisto, Kari
Sohlman, Carita

Heinamaki, Leo
Harlamow, Ari
Assaf, Iris

Ekola, Akseli
Karppinen, Sonja

Kaakkuriniemi, Tapani
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Suomen Sosialidemokraattinen Puolue
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234
197
255
235

236
193
195
191
233

186
229

Kontio, Tiina
Kettunen, Jemo

Koski, Teppo
Helin, Maarit

Oksanen, Katja
Kumpulainen, Viljo
Flyktman, Arja
Haapakoski, Sami
Taipale, Harri

Dunn, Alistair

Yliasjarvi-Kuitunen, Hanna

Seppala, Mihail
Yakinlar, Cenk
Muhonen, Jorma

Lansio, Senja
Karppanen, Juha
Pasanen, Jani
Helakallio, Santeri
Vidgren, Maire

Maatta, Jari
Narvainen, Tuomas
Lamminsalo, Sampo
Multanen, Heikki
Niinivirta, Minnamari

Vesterinen, Aarne
Liekkinen, Elina
Pasanen, Hannu
Kopra, Heta
Penttinen, Pekka

Perttula, Kari
Eronen, Tahvo
Puttonen, Jyrki
Narhi, Henri
Mikkila, Erkki

Rusanen, Ville

Hovikoski, Mervi
Puro, Markku
Kokko, Jani
Vepsalainen, Hilma
Rajala, Sanna

Rantanen, Riikka
Kautto-Koukka, Leena
Kiiskinen, Kari
Kalmari, Leena

Poti, Jorma

Hamalainen, Jukka
Peltonen, Tuula
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Melville, Tony
Parkkonen, Kari

Hyétyléinen, Juha

Kytélehto, Satu
Vertainen, Johanna
Blom, Jari
Asp-Dalfidan, Katri
Saarinen, Heidi

Tuominen, Sami
Ruoppila, Ahti
Manni, Juha
Haimakka, Eliisa

Ruotsalainen, Seppo

Koikkalainen, Marianne

Rautiainen, Ville
Maasola, Jussi
Manninen, Mari
Autio, Mauno

Pihlaja, Tanja
Kaistinen, Juha
Kemiléinen, Jarno
Méantynen, Tanja
Hakanen, Jaana

Laurila, Leena
Tuominen, Carita
Leppéanen, Kari
Paananen, Juha
Piitulainen, Maija

Lemmetyinen, Aki
Pekonen, Tarmo
Ouli, Pekka
Vihtonen, Esa
Hyotylainen, Tarja

Koskinen, Veijo
Leppénen, Lea
Tapper, Jyrki
Jarvenpaa, Elisa
Ahtamo, Alina

Ojala, Kimmo
Urpilainen, Juha
Niinikoski, Leo
Kytémaki, Markku
Hakonen, Lassi

Leppanen, Joni
Hyténen, Marko
Lamminpaa, Mika
Muhonen, Siiri
Parviainen, Kari

Lahti, Yannick
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258
245
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190
218
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Hassinen, Markku
Tuohimaa, Eija

Sorsa, Jenni
Traff, Henry

Kangas, Tuija
Ritsila, Jari
Pesonen, Emma
Turunen, Leo
Tupala, Mika

Mononen, Ritvaliisa
Kytélehto, Topi
Lampinen, Tapio
Mantan, Tracy
Niemi, Jan

Saikkonen, YTjo
Norola, Sinna
Veijanen, Jarkko
Rautiainen, Marko
Jurvanen, Ari

Virtanen, Vexi
Sarkijarvi, Liisa
Kuusisto, Ari
Kallio, Jorma
Murtojarvi, Aleksi

Vuorenmaa, Kirsi

Liike Nyt
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265
269
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261
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267
262
268
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266

Lahtinen, Markus
Virtanen, Mikko
Miettinen, Marge
Venemies, Mikko
Andersson, Rasmus

Hovila, Timo
Vilppunen, Joonas
Silvennoinen, Maija
Hyytinen, Harri
Sjoberg, Patrick

Jakobsson, Kimmo
Nyman, Juha

Eldinoikeuspuolue

272

Pesch, Tom

Suomen Kansa Ensin

273 Salmi, Riikka
274 Juntunen, Keijo
275 Knuutila, Erkki

Valta kuuluu kansalle
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Koukkari, Helena
Hurskainen, Johanna
Viitala, Markus
Schwach, Mika

Paananen, Lasse
Kokki, Marjaana
Jokinen, Suvi
Ailu, Mika

Tani, Rosa

Edelmann-Lasanen, Heidi
Heikkinen, Varpu
Aumanen, Hannu
Pakarinen, Timo
Matikainen, Hanne

Hannila, Sonja
Kérkkainen, Sami
Hiltunen, Seppo
Niemijarvi, Carita
Kuronen, Paavo

Kekalainen, Esa
Koort, Natalja
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del Olmo, Olivia
Lindstrom, Hanna
Lumus, Niina

Visakorpi, Marika
Puolimatka, Tapio
Muotka, Petteri
Flink-Liimatainen, Piia
Korhonen, Aira

Oksanen, Tiina
Hakli, Helky
Oittinen, Jukka
Ryynénen, Riitta
Jakobsson, Maarit

Holtta, Arto
Riihuhta, Nelli
Messala, Jenny
Kotilainen, Marjaana
Ruotsalainen, Harry

Lahti, Kari
Sipinen, Raija
Toikkanen, Auli
Koro, Kati
Koponen, Taina

Tattari, Riikka-Leena
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364
305
320

Paakkunainen, Roosa
Napari, Leevi

Lohi, Urpo
Mékeld, Riikka

Kainu, Lasse
Kiviaho, Maria
Hiltunen, Tarja
Vesalainen, Mika
Alankola, Silja

Képyaho, Juha
Paananen, Jyrki
Liukko, Timo
Huhtanen, Paivi
Laulumaa, Helena

Héanninen, Mauri
Saari, Ulla-Maija
Saramaki, Aapo
Haltta, Janne
Vihinen, Veli Pekka

Sallinen, Maria
Halmemies, Sakari
Gummerus, Johanna
Riihimaki, Pekka
Korpela, Kimmo

Yousefi, Manzar
Riihonen, Kauno
Airaksinen, Sari
Anjam, Anwar
Ojala, Miia

Koljonen, Merja
Liimatainen, Niina
Saaksjarvi, Timo
Hietasaari, Jari
Kuusjarvi, Minna

Luomala, Marko
Aarrekangas, Aimo
Kinnunen, Janne-Ville
Lehmuskoski, Mirjami
Hietala, Kirsi-Mari

Ekqvist, Niko
Kekkonen, Matti
Lehteld, Vesa
Kauppinen, Milla
Kettunen, Tapio

Tusa, Maarit
Annala, Veikko
Kaivos, Joona
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Honkonen, Sanna

Suomen Keskusta
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375
454
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385
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380
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389
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424
444
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377
447
390
438
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400
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379
371

386
451
441
408
411

409
396
387
415
370

414

Paloniemi, Aila
Aula, Maria Kaisa
Ylélehto, Jani
Kéntta, Joonas
Nissinen, Eino

Vanhala, Mauno
Honkonen, Petri
Lahti, Matias
Hovila, Sari
Tiirola, Mikko

Pirttiniemi, Riitta
Silvast, Tuomo
Nykanen, Jouko

Kassi-Jokinen, Saara
Neittaanmaki, Pekka

Lindell, Leila
Halttunen, Jari
Lahtinen, Merja
Suomala, Antti
Hokkanen, Harri

Jantti, Leena
Weijo, llse
Pakarinen, Teemu
Tammivuori, Elina
Rentola, Heidi

Ruth, Katri
Colliander, Jari
Uusipaasto, Tarja
Jantti, Sinikka
Seppéla, Mikko

Saari, Kirsi

Lahti, Markku
Ropponen, Johanna
Demarco, Samuel
Antikainen, Teuvo

Huuskola, Mika
Voutilainen, Nina
Simila, Matti

Leino, Sami
Lukkarila, Marianne

Leppanen, Erkki
Koskinen, Satu
Héakkinen, Jukka
Murtomaki, Elisa
Aho, Marianne

Muhonen, Gunnar
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391
372
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426
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403
406

413
443
412
416
419

421
417
446
432
450

381
449
388
383
440

376
393
392
378
404

395
373
430
431
394

Pylvénen, Riitta
Lehtomaki, Pertti

Lankia, Pekka
Kyré, Mika

Oinonen, Lauri
Asikainen, Aimo
Kallio, Mikko
Anttila, Tahvo
Wiik, Sami

Sarlund, Elina

Pekki, Sanna
Piispanen, Sallamari
Laitila, Jaana
Laulumaa, Anna-Mari

Mattila, Samuli
Saynatmaki, Veera
Luotola, Martti
Mékivirta, Riitta
Nieminen, Kirsi

Nissinen, Mika
Maatta, Yrjo
Tuukkanen, Jari
Rantanen, Ville
Vimpari, Juha

Haverinen, Pentti
Vikki, Riitta-Liisa
Joutsimatka, Ari
Hokkanen, Jouni
Silvennoinen, Juha

Bister, Timo
Kautto, Viivi
Kautto, Kalle
Damskagg, Yrjo
Lang, Oscar

Koivisto, Keijo
Anttila, Teppo
Péyhénen, Anja
Rantala, Jyrki
Kivela, Aleksi

Perussuomalaiset

459
495
472
468
478

533
460
467
532

Garedew, Kaisa
Luoma-aho, Janne
Kankaanniemi, Toimi
Isomaki, Kauko
Kolula, Marko

Akerman, Arto
Haaparanta, Jukka
Immonen, Tomi
Vuori, Jouni

198
194

193
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172
164
163
160
153

139
137
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134
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119
108
92
92

87
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74

59
52
47
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38

38
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25
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464
437
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318
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292
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510
489
505
531
458

529
500
471
483
504

511
456
474
497
530

482
465
516
461
514

488
490
487
464
515

526
521
513
491
473

462
522
469
496
484

536
506
455
509
518

481
475
499
503
517

463
493
470

Oksanen, Harri

Parkkonen, Joni
Lehtonen, Timo
Nousiainen, Mika
Virtanen, Petra
Frisk, Joni

Tuominen, Marke
Maki, Tapani
Kaistinen, Saku
Koskinen, Satu
Niittymaa, Jyrki

Peltomaki, Antti
Ahlgren, Jyrki
Kataja, Pekka
Martinmaki, Martti
Vilhunen, Amanda

Koskinen, Markos
Holmstrom, Matias
Rossi, Hannu
Heinonen, Mika
Rautiainen, Marjo

Lax, Lauri
Leppéanen, Joni
Laitinen, Marko
Holmberg, Mikko
Rinne, Tuija

Sorvali, Henri
Saukkola, Eemeli
Puttonen, Karita
Leppanen, Tommi
Karjalainen, Mikael

Hintikka, Joona
Savolainen, Teemu
Isdnnainen, Piia
Malila, Jere
Kotilainen, Joni

Riekkovaara, Tuire
Ohra-aho, Birgit
Aalto, Timo
Pajunen, Kari
Raisanen, Heli

Koskela, Tomi
Kelk, Karli
Makela, Mika
Nieminen, Satu
Ruuska, Pirkko

Hokkanen, Kari
Liukkonen, Markku
Kaihlaniemi, Jamaica
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525 Sironen, Tero 55

535 Tammela, Markku 55

485 Kotka, Antero 55

528 Tiainen, Marko 50

519 Salminen, Virpi 48

498 Mitronen, Marjo 46

480 Korppi, Hannu 42

501 Nahkamaki, Jarmo 40

492 Lilja, Aki 38

508 Oksanen, lipo 37

476 Kemppainen, Tero 35

502 Niemela-Tomperi, Sirpa 34

520 Salokas, Matti 31

523 Seriola, Tommi 31

457 Fellman-Narhi, Mimori 31

524 Siikaranta, Riitta 31

479 Korpikoski, Marko 30

527 Tiainen, Marjo 27

466 Hytonen, Aki 27

494 Loukkumaki, Kimmo 23

534 Lahtinen, Ari 22

486 Lahtinen, Anne-Helena 18

477 Kinnunen, Vuokko 1

512 Pulkkinen, Virpi 10
Siniset

540 Keronen, Pirjo 7

537 Savolainen, Jari 7

538 Savolainen, Kaija-Liisa 4

539 Keronen, Antti 3
Suomen Kommunistinen Puolue

545 Tynja, Riitta 182

543 Lépez Sanchez, Miguel 38

542 Kaikkonen, Riikka 31

544 Tammela, Tero 15

541 Jansson, Sami 10
Kansallinen Kokoomus

629 Vayrynen, Ville 2956 Valittu

546 Ahola, Lotta 1357 Valittu

617 Suonperd, Juha 787 Valittu

600 Pippuri, Linda 604 Valittu

579 Lajunen, Heimo 573 Valittu

547 Aukee, Sonja 510 Valittu

622 Timperi, Kati-Erika 439 Valittu

614 Simonen-Jokinen, Terhi 437 Valittu

560 Isométtonen, Katja 351 Valittu

558 Huikko, Pekka 344 Valittu

554 Heikkinen, Maarit 335 Valittu
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583

630
559
597
612
567

631
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582
551

603
626
563
588
577
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569
571
587
552

564
590
616
561
592

589
549
618
594
623

586
624
565
570
610

628
591
604
557
593

Koikkalainen, Emilia
Piispanen, Hannu

Heikkild, Johanna
Lohi, Santeri

Weijo, Ahti
lkkala, Paivi
Perénen, Elina
Saraste, Karoliina
Kilpikoski, Sinikka

Widgrén, Suvi
Lehtinen, Harri
Lunttila, Tommi
Liukko, Aapo
Hakkarainen, Anitta

Péyhénen, Antti
Vikki, Johanna
Kalavainen, Tero
Neuvonen, Juho
Laaksonen, Petri

Pirttimaki, Mikko

Runtuvuori-Salmela, Anniina

Sissonen, Maria
Jamsén, Olli
Helenius, Veli-Matti

Ruokolainen, Marko
Konstari, Tarmo
Korpinen, Aki
Minkkinen, Terhi

Hautamaki, Riitta-Maija

Kalliomaki, Tuomo
Nissinen, Niilo
Somiska, Kati
Jaatinen, Veli-Matti
Paakkinen, Arja

Nieminen, Harri
Fredrikson, Timo
Syvénoro, Pirkka
Paasu, Tapani
Tukia, Satu

Mikkola, Markus
Viitanen, Lauri
Kauppinen, Markku
Kontio, Marja-Liisa
Saloheimo, Olli

Vuorinen, Sauli
Oksanen, Juha
P&yhonen, Markku
Holm, Kari
Paappanen, Juha
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305

300
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267
252
240
240
222

217
208
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186
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180
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147
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136
134
130
129

129
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M
110
109

103
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101
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87

86
85
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80
80
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77
77
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Varalla
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607

555
625
627

574
596
595
572
578

575
608
621
584
609

619
613
576
573
598

602
611
581
550
620

548

Keurulainen, Markku
Rytkénen, Jari

Heiskanen, Merja
Viitasalo, Jarkko

Vuolle-Apiala, Kastehelmi

Kréger, Lauri
Papinniemi, Siiri
Paavonen, Raili
Koskela, Antti
Laitinen, Juuso

Kyrélainen, Antti
Saastamoinen, Riikka
Tenhunen, Mikko
Luiro, Peetu
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Sihvonen, Jani
Laajala, Helja
Kronholm, Kristiina
Piisila, Laura

Pohjanheimo, Kimmo
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Leppéanen, Tiina
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Tarnanen, Konsta

Berglund, Irja
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49
49

48
47
46
45
45

44
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31
30

28
27
26
24
23
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